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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

IItem
No. Nameof Work. Oountjr. Electorate Net

Expenditure.

112 96
97
98

100
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
115
116
118
II!)
120
123
124
125
126
129
130
132
134
135
136
137
139
142
143
147
150
I r>1
152

Roads, etc.—continued.
North Auckland Road District—continued.

Pakaraka to Oromahoe
Pakaraka to Whangae
Pakaru Settlement
Peria to Victoria Valley Posl -office
Purua Road and Deviation
Ramarama to Purua
Ramarama (Upper)
Rangiahua to Umawhero
Rawene Foreshore Road
Rawene Hospital Road
Rawhia School to Rangiahua
Russell to Waikare
Stoney Creek to Kaeo
Takahue Village to Victoria Valley Road . .Te Teko to Kaueranga
Totara Foreshore (£1 for £1)
Totara to Kaeo
Towai to Ramarama
Towai to Ruapekapeka
Umawhero to Mangamuka
Unahi
Waiarohia Point
Waiharakeke Stream Bridge
Waihou to Puketi
Waima River Bridge (Mangatu to Katui) ..Waimamaku to Kawerua
Waimamaku to Pakanae
Waimamaku Settlement
Wainui Bridge (£1 for £1)
Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's)
Waiotu Railway-station to Jordan
Waitangi Hill Deviation
Whakarapa to Te Karaka
Whakapara to Hukerenui (£100, £1 for £1)
Whakapara southwards (metalling), (£100, £1

for £1)
Whangaroa Coast Road
Bull's Road (Waikiekie)..
Carter Road
Hikurangi to Tanekaha
Jordan to Hikurangi
Mangapai to Mangonui Bridge (Upper)
Mangapai to Whangarei (£1 for II)
M-iiiia to Whananaki
Matapouri to Hikurangi
Matapouri to Whananaki .. .. p
Maungatapere School Hill (£1 for £1)
Maungatapere to Tangiteroria (£50, CI for £1)
Otaika to Maungakaramea (£1 for £1), (on

account of £3,000)
Otaika School Bridge
Paparoa to Waikiekie (£1 for £1)
Parua Bay Landing Road
Poroti to Maungakahia Bridge
Poroti to Maungatapere.,
Kuakaka to Otaika
Kuakaka Valley
rjrqnhart's Bay Road
Waikiekie Post-office to Tokatoka .Main Road
Waipu Caves to Mangapai
Waipu to Mangapai (£1 for £1)
Waipu Coast Road
Waipu Gorge Road
Waipu Gorge to Section 1, Block X

Waipu S.D.
Waipu North Road District flood damage
Waipu North Road District roads (£1 for £1)
Waipu River Bridge (Jacob's)
Waipu to Ruakaka
Whangarei to Kiripaka (£1 for £1)
Whangarei to Whangarei Heads (tloo. IIfor £1

£ s. d.
Bay of Islands .. Bay 22 10 0

50 0 0
r>0 o o

Mangonui .. „ 178 15 4Whangarei .. „ 150 0 0
». • • „ 100 0 0

Bay of Islands .. „ loo 0 0
Hokianga .. „ 3 0 0

100 0 0
50 0 0
99 19 6

Bay of Islands .. ., 50 0 0Whangaroa .. ,. 170 4 0
Mangonui .. „ 195 14 2Whangarei .. „ :JOO 0 0
Whangaroa .. „ 22 18 9

99 19 0Bay of Islands .. „ 55 19 0
57 4 0

Hokianga .. „ 100 0 0
Mangonui .. „ 25 4 0
Hokianga .. „ .-,(1 0 0
Bay of Islands .. ,, 72 16 5

100 0 0
Hokianga .. „ r>11 18 9

50 0 0
399 4 8
696 12 0

Mangonui .. „ Qr. 75 0 0
Bay of Islands and „ [(X) 0 (I

Whangarei
Whangarei .. „ 100 0 0
Bay of Islands .. .. 200 0 0
Hokianga . . ,, 231 0 0
Whangarei . . „ J25 0 0

Marsden .. 50 0 0
Whangaroa .. j Bay of Islands 50 0 0
Whangarei .. Marsden . . 50 0 0

160 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
200 0 0

42 10 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
140 0 0
120 0 0

1,192 17 6

200 0 0.. „ .. 0 15 0
SO (i 0., .. Bay of Islands ; 100 0 0

and Marsden
„ ■ ■ Marsden .. 200 0 0

100 0 0
54 3 10

100 0 0
53 9 6
90 0 0
r>0 0 0.. [ .. 199 19 10• • ' ,. .. Or. 17 9 U
98 10 0

.. ! „ .. 120 0 0
83 5 2.. I ,. • . 150 0 0.... . . 400 0 0
50 0 0
85 0 0

L66
158
160
162
165
L66
168
169
171
172
174
175
177

178
180
181
183

184
185
186
187
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
200
201

203 Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,
drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.

Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-

iiiiT incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, includingassistance towards the construction of

roads, bridges, tracks, Ac.

Total—North Auckland

347 18 1

728 18 1
Cr. 9 1 0

168 S 9

18,403 9 10

204
205
2(16
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