TABLE NO. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate	Net Expenditure.
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	NORTH AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT-continued.		1	£ s.
96	Pakaraka to Oromahoe	Bay of Islands	Bay of Islands	22 16
97	Pakaraka to Whangae	"	,	50 0
98	Pakaru Settlement Peria to Victoria Valley Post-office	Managanii	1	50 0
104	Purua Road and Deviation	Mangonui Whangarei	1	178 15 150 0
105	Ramarama to Purua	,,		100 0
107	Ramarama (Unper)	Bay of Islands	,,	100 0
108	Rangiahua to Umawhero Rawene Foreshore Road Rawene Hospital Road	Hokianga		3 0
109	Rawene Hospital Road	,,		100 0
111	Rawhia School to Rangiahua	,,	**	50 0
113	Russell to Waikare Stoney Creek to Kago	Bay of Islands	**	99 19 50 0
115		Whangaroa		170 4
116	Takahue Village to Victoria Valley Road	Mangonui Whangarei Whangaroa		195 14
118	Te Teko to Kaueranga	Whangarei	The second secon	300 0
120			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	22 18
123	Towai to Ramarama	Bay of Islands		99 19 55 19
124	Towai to Ruapekapeka		. "	57 4
125	Umawhero to Mangamuka	Hokianga Mangonui Hokianga	**	100 0
126 129	Unahi Wajarahia Paint	Mangonui		25 4
130				50 0
132		Bay of Islands	**	72 15 100 0
134	Waima River Bridge (Mangatu to Katui)	Hokianga	**	511 18
135	Waimamaku to Kawerua	,,	**	50 0
136		,		399 4
137 139	Waimamaku to Pakanae Waimamaku Settlement Wainui Bridge (£1 for £1) Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith''s)	Mannani	* ***	696 12
142	Waintu Bridge (21 for 21) Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith''s)	Mangonui Bay of Islands and	1	Cr. 75 0
	(Galletinia S)	Whangarei	*,	100 0
143	Waiotu Railway-station to Jordan	Whangarei	**	100 0
147	Waitangi Hill Deviation Whakarapa to Te Karaka Whakapara to Hukerenui (£100, £1 for £1)	Bay of Islands	,,	200 0
150 151	Whakapara to Hukerenui (£100, £1 for £1)	Hokianga	,,,	231 0
152	Whakapara southwards (metalling), (£100, £1	Whangarei		125 0
1.72	for £1)	,,	Marsden	50 0
156	Whangaroa Coast Road	Whangaroa	Bay of Islands	50 0
158	Bull's Road (Waikiekie)	Whangarei		50 0
160	Carter Road	,,	,,	160 0
165	London to Hilmannoi	,,		50 0
166	Mangapai to Mangapui Bridge (Unner)	,,	1	100 0
168	Mangapai to Whangarei (£1 for £1)	"		200 0 42 10
169	Marua to Whananaki	,,		50 0
171		,,	{ · · ·	i
172 174			,,	100 0
175		,,	,,	140 0
177	Otaika to Maungakaramea (£1 for £1), (on			120 0
İ	account of £3,000)	,	**	1,192 17
178		,,	.,	200 0
180		,,	,,	0 15
181 183	Poneti to Mannachabia Britan	,,	1 - "	65 0
100	Forott to maungagania Bridge	,,		100 0
184		,,	and Marsden Marsden	200 0
185	Ruakaka to Otaika	"	1	100 0
186	Ruakaka Valley	,,	1	54 3
187		,,		100 0
190	117-1 (Name of the last of	,,		53 9
191	Wains to Mangangi (£1 for £1)	٠٠ , , , , , , ,	1	90 0
192	Waipu Coast Road Waipu Gorge Road Waipu Gorge to Section 1 Block Y	**	, ,,	50 0 199 19
193	Waipu Gorge Road			Cr. 17 9
194	T	,,	, ,,	98 10
195	Waipu S.D. Waipu North Road District flood damage		1	i
196	Waipu North Road District flood damage Waipu North Road District roads (£1 for £1)	,,		120 0
197	Wainii River Bridge (Incoh?c)	,,	1	83 5
198	Waipu to Ruakaka	**	**	150 0 400 0
200	Whangarei to Kiripaka (£1 for £1)	,, .,	* **	
201			**	50 0 85 0
900	for £1			
203	, , , ,	• •	•••	347 18
204	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision			
205		· ·	••	728 18
i	ture incidental to the other items of the vote	• •	• •	Cr. 9 1
206	Miscellaneous works and services including			153 5
1	assistance towards the construction of			1110 0
	roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	1		1
				f .
:	Total-North Auckland			'